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Operator License#

Operator

Address

Contractor JTC Qil, Inc.

DRILL LOG

API 15-059-26119-00-00

Lease Name Coons

Well # w-28

Spud Date 8/1/12 Cement 8/8/12

Contractor License__ 32834 Location of
T.D. 778 T.D. of Pipe 761.3 feet from

Surf. Pipe Size Depth_h___ feet from

Kind of Well County  Franklin

Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To

3 soil 0 3 14 lime 248 262
5 clay 3 8 2 shale 262 264
36 shale 8 44 i lime 264 265
9 __lime 44 63 20 shale 265 285
1 shale 53 57 5 red hed 285 290
16 lime 57 73 10 lime 290 300
10 black shale 73 83 21 shale 300 321
7 lime 83 90 2 lime 321 323
6 shale 90 96 21 shale 323 344
20 lime 96 116 3 lime 344 347
2 shale 116 118 9 Shale 347 356




Wav

1 lime 118 119 7 lime 356__ 363
31 shale 119 150 2 shale 363 __ 365
20 lime 150 170 10 lime 365 375
78 shale 170 248 9 shale 375 384
24 lime 384 410
3 shale 410 413
6 lime 413 419
2 shale 419 421
5 lime 421 426
4 shale 426 430
5 lime 430 435
115 shale 435 550
2 lime 550 552
3 shale 552 555
2 lime 555 557
41 shale 557 598
2 lime 598 600
10 shale 600 610
4 lime 610 614
8 shale 614 622
3 lime 622 625
8 shale 625 633
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12 lime 633 645
8 shate 645 653
13 lime 653 666
4 shale 666 670
5 lime 670 675
15 shale 675 690
1 lime 690 691
7 shale 691 698
7 lime 698 705
2 shale 705 707
2 oil sand 707-709 gd oil
2 ail sand 709-711vgood
2 oil sand 711-713vgood
2 oil sand 713-715vgood
2 oil sand 715-717vgood
2 oil sand 717-719veood
2 oil sand 719-721vgood
2 oil sand 721-723vgoad
2 oil sand 723-725vgood
2 oil sand 725-727g00d
Not much oil 2 sandy shale 727-729
2 sandy shale 729-731 no oil
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52 shale 731-783 no oil

2 lime 783-785

Shale 755




“» cO
é Ol Vinit Serviess, LLG

7 Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

TICKET NUMBER
LOCATION_© ¥ Yauya 4S

37556

FOREMAN_ Evod Vi, de-

REMARKS: £ < Y blNsls Puwip

rm:(*

vat-431-9210 or 800-467-8676 CEMENT
DATE CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE
g[8/, | )< Coansg ®Wog s 2L
CUSTOMER R S A T e i R T g
T 7.4 s d T TRUGK # DRIVER TRUCKE | — DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS 506 EvaMael AR
56 ¥R j /ﬂ{um Creelt Q‘d ~95" Har Bee o= F v
CITY STATE ZIP CODE 350 e} Coy P
D sawalewle KS b6o6Y S4% | mileNoa | sk
JoB Tvpe_LmQﬁ HOLE SIZE & HOLE DEPTH___ 78-0" CASING SIZE & WEIGHT o2 /¢ E U &
CAsmG DEPTH ; E E‘;E DRILL PIPE TUBING OTHER
SLURRY WEIGHT SLURRY VOL. . WATER gallsk CEMENT LEFT in CASING_2/%. " ff?
DISPLA‘CEMENT__‘:[ -4, DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI RATE \5 B¥Ym\

D x + ?u-nxan Lo Ll Flusha Wy Paup

HA slbs  Zo/5e Lo Mk Comnsat O%

bed S%USl. (ol ¥

S0y r(:le.sh Flusla g)umn K Jvus Cloow. Drcploee 2%" Rublag—~
Ofu% cd s TTO . Yessure Ko Eoo® i&SI- No l4d «
‘Lnr P2 erU:'iUV‘E Fo v 30 M. IT. /Nn/d dressa ,.‘\ Rn!m Ca

ﬂu*;n-c'a LR, r‘f‘-o Soa¥ LMoo i

Vallue,

KC;LUJ }C 1\/L

({ns\v\g

2

P
:}A«cﬂ MMoad

| acknowledge that the payment terms, unless spec
accourit records, at our offfce, and conditions of s

N,

o) 5

STTC WDes [l
A%%OD%“T QUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL
S$40/ / PUMP CHARGE 495 L030%
Y06 RO . MILEAGE YFE g0
Iyo 2 Sk Om; e 4&%«5.: A fe |
Syoy | o M mmaun | Ton Diles T [25%
S50a0. 22 v %0 BAL Vae Truck 320 /3 52
/)oY [62Sks | S0/50 fn M % ( eunit L2212
[ .:ZH’: Prsaninsn Gl bo 2t
iy o2/ Gm(.l;MU [4/}(90/ Sﬂ/{’l 8*3@
Hiae / 25" Aubbey ﬂ%’j 2§
7. 35| saestax | so ¢ £2
vin 3737 ESTIMATED 23
TOTAL 2923
AUTHORIZTION TITLE DATE

ifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer’s
ervice on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this foi

A0




